
2017
2015

2019
2017

2018

Laughlin Constable, CHI
Senior Art Director
ASPCA, Yuengling, Vienna Beef, Summerfest, Hoosier Lottery,
Northwestern Medicine, National Audubon Society, and new business.

Upshot Agency, CHI
Art Director
Corona, Modelo, Pacifico, Meiomi, Vans Foods, Kum & Go, Kroger Health, P&G.

One Club for Creativity, NY
Portfolio Night Chicago All-Star
A week-long intensive project working with creatives from around the world.

Chicago Portfolio School, CHI
Art Direction + Best of Quarter
White papers & sharpies. Stand-up comedy. Self-proclaimed social chair of my class.

D Magazine, DTX
Web Designer + Ad Operations
Design & production for D Magazine, D Home, D CEO, and dmagazine.com.

Vitalife Wellness, DTX
Creative Director, Brand
Brought an idea for an IV therapy & wellness clinic to life. 

Texas Tech, LBK
BA, Advertising

Gable
Mansfield gablemansfield.com

NOW
2020

2020
2019

2015
2010

FREE
LANCE

(remote 

since '21)




