Gable Mansfield

gablemansfield.com

NOW 2020 (remote since '21)	Laughlin Constable, CHI Senior Art Director ASPCA, Yuengling, Vienna Beef, Summerfest, Hoosier Lottery, Northwestern Medicine, National Audubon Society, and new business.
2020 2019	Upshot Agency, CHI Art Director Corona, Modelo, Pacifico, Meiomi, Vans Foods, Kum & Go, Kroger Health, P&G.
2018	One Club for Creativity, NY Portfolio Night Chicago All-Star A week-long intensive project working with creatives from around the world.
2019 2017	Chicago Portfolio School, CHI Art Direction + Best of Quarter White papers & sharpies. Stand-up comedy. Self-proclaimed social chair of my class.
2017 2015	D Magazine, DTX Web Designer + Ad Operations Design & production for D Magazine, D Home, D CEO, and dmagazine.com.
FREE LANCE	Vitalife Wellness, DTX Creative Director, Brand Brought an idea for an IV therapy & wellness clinic to life.
2015 2010	Texas Tech, LBK BA, Advertising